You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1615 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th September 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|rab | “P {ukip| con |Lab| P |wale| Femate |18-24] 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf| Midiands | i I scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1615 | X | X | X X | 508]380f 336 | 783] 832 |192| 409 | 552 | 462 | 921 | 694 | 207 525 346 397 141

% % % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the crash in Paris sixteen years
ago that lead to the death of Diana, Princess of
Wales...
On the evidence made available so far, do you
believe her death was or was not an accident?
Was an accident 41 50 41 67 31| 46 42 48 | 47 36 20 41 45 46| 48 32 48 39 42 37 47
Was NOT an accident 38 33 38 25 52|36 39 31|34 42 51 35 37 36| 32 45 34 39 37 43 30
Don't know 21 17 22 9 17|18 19 21 | 19 23 29 24 18 19| 20 22 18 22 22 20 23
Thinking about Princess Diana's death, do you
think the following statements are or are not
true?
Princess Diana was assassinated
Is definitely true 8 9 9 9 16| 7 10 8 9 7 16 7 7 6 7 10 5 8 11 9 2
Is probably true 25 23 22 20 28|26 25 19 | 23 27 21 28 25 25| 21 31 24 23 24 29 23
TOTAL TRUE 33 32 31 29 44 33 35 27 32 34 37 3% 32 31 28 41 29 31 35 38 25
Is probably not true 26 22 26 39 22|22 25 34|23 29 23 26 26 26| 29 22 25 26 24 26 33
Is definitely not true 22 32 20 28 19|29 22 24|28 17 9 19 26 27| 26 18 26 22 22 20 24
TOTAL NOT TRUE 48 54 46 67 41 51 47 58 51 46 32 45 52 53 55 40 51 48 46 46 57
Don't know 19 |14 22 4 15|17 17 16|17 20 |31 20 17 15| 18 20| 19 21 19 16 18
Princess Diana was pregnant with Dodi Fayed's
child
Is definitely true 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 5 2 2 3 3 2 2 5 4 0
Is probably true 22 20 24 27 23|20 20 23 |25 19 31 25 20 18 | 22 22 19 23 19 24 23
TOTAL TRUE 25 23 27 30 27 22 24 27 29 21 36 30 22 20 25 25 21 25 24 28 23
Is probably not true 28 27 27 32 25|32 26 30|22 33 15 27 29 32| 29 26 33 27 25 28 28
Is definitely not true 14 20 12 14 11|18 13 12 |11 17 5 6 19 19| 15 13 15 14 13 13 16
TOTAL NOT TRUE 42 47 39 46 36 50 39 42 33 50 20 33 48 51 44 39 48 41 38 41 44
Don't know 34 |29 34 24 37|28 37 313 29 |45 37 30 30|32 37| 31 34 38 32 33
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab | “° {ukip|con [Lab| S |mate| Femate |18-24| 25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT[Midiands f i1 scottand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1615 | X | X | X X ]508|380] 336 | 783| 832 | 192 409 | 552 [ 462 | 921 | 694 | 207 525 346 397 141
Unweighted Sample| 1615 [400]438| 84 | 205]555|362| 331 |770| 845 | 94 | 389 | 608 | 524 11084] 531 | 276 515 324 367 133

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
MI6 was involved in Princess Diana's death
Is definitely true 5 6 4 3 14| 4 6 5 6 4 10 5 4 4 3 7 3 6 5 6 0
Is probably true 20 14 21 25 27|17 20 20 | 19 22 23 19 22 19| 17 25 21 17 20 25 18
Is probably not true 28 24 31 34 23|29 27 33|25 30 23 27 28 31| 31 24 23 28 30 27 31
Is definitely not true 21 31 17 28 18 | 27 19 23 | 25 17 14 17 24 23| 25 16 26 20 19 20 25
Don't know 26 24 27 10 18 |23 27 19 | 25 27 31 32 22 23| 25 28 27 29 26 21 26

The SAS was involved in Princess Diana's death

Is definitely true
Is probably true

Is probably not true
Is definitely not true

Don't know
Henri Paul, who died driving the car Diana was

in when she also died, was in the pay of a
national security service

2 4 1 8
14 21 15 14

24 22 38 28|27 22 33|25 26 21 28 26 24| 28 22
26 14 26 14122 16 19 | 18 15 6 13 20 20| 20 12

Is definitely true 3
Is probably true

Is probably not true
Is definitely not true

Don't know
Princess Diana's seatbelt had been sabotaged

Is definitely true
Is probably true

Is probably not true 32 30 42 30|33 25 37|29 32 24
Is definitely not true 27 18 28 17| 23 22 25 |24 17

Don't know 27 35 17 39|31 40 25
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